
Chicken & Shrimp $ 61.00 + tax

NY  Steak & Chicken $ 58.00 + tax

NY Steak & Shrimp $ 61.00 + tax

NY Steak ,Chicken & Shrimp SPECIAL $ 84.00 + tax

NY Steak & Lobster $ 99.00 + tax

Fillet Mignon / 6oz $ 58.00 + tax

Fillet Mignon & Shrimp

Fillet Mignon & Scallops

Chicken & Shrimp $ 40.00 + taxFillet Mignon  & Lobster

$ 45.00 + taxFillet Mignon  & Salmon

$ 45.00 + taxFillet Mignon,Chicken & shrimp

Rib Eye Sumo / 12 oz

$ 5.00 + tax

Rib Eye & Shrimp

$ 7.00 + tax

Rib Eye & Scallops

$ 6.00 + tax

Rib Eye & Lobster

$ 7.00 + tax

Kanji 

$ 5.00 + tax

NY Steak,Lobster & Shrimp

$ 6.00 + tax

Chef'S Special 

$ 6.00 + tax

Fillet Mignon,Lobster, & Shrimp

$ 7.00 + tax

$ 2.00 + tax

Genki

Fillet Mignon,Lobster tail  & Scallops

$ 2.00 + tax
HIBACHI DELUXE

$ 2.00 + tax
Japanese A5 Wagyu &  Lobster

Hibachi Vegetarian

Noodles (4oz )

All Prices are  Per person

All Prices are subjet to chance without notice

If you have any food allergies and or special request, please be sure to take note of that before the event.

Hibachi Catering LA | 951-933-4835| HibachiCateringLA.com | HibachiCateringLA@gmail.com

NY & Chicken

Ny & Shrimp

$ 195.00 + tax

Grill Asparagus (3 pc )

Water Glasses / 1pc

Wine Glasses / 1pc

Sake cups / Ceramic

$ 87.00 + tax

$ 104.00 + tax

$ 52.00 + tax

SIDES

NINJA KIDS   (3-12 years)

Miso Soup

Garlic Edamame

Gyoza ( 3 pc )

Fried Rice 

Chicken Fried Rice

House Salad

Twin baby lobster

Wild Lobster 10 oz

Seared Ahi tuna

COMBINATIONS
$ 63.00 + tax

$ 66.00 + tax

$ 68.00 + tax

$ 75.00  + tax

SEAFOOD
Garlic Scallops

$ 80.00 + tax

$ 67.00 + tax

Menu
Hibachi Shrimp

Seafood Combo

All Course meals served with: 
Steamed Rice, Hibachi Vegetables & Our Signature Sauces

(Fried rice $5.00 extra per person )

$ 74.00 + tax

$ 77.00 + tax

$115.00 + tax

$ 84.00 + tax

$ 76.00 + tax

$ 78.00 + tax

$ 80.00 + tax

$ 82.00 + tax

$ 85.00 + tax

$80.00 + tax



2 hrs

3 hrs

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$165.00

$135.00

$2.00

$2.00

$1.50

$5.00

$5.00

$4.00

$2.00

$80.00

$320.00

Forks

Chopsticks

Chairs

Tablecloth

Plates

Linen Napkins

Black & White

Black & Turquoise

White & Red

White & Pink

White & Silver

HIBACHI TABLE INCLUDES

Hibachi Griddles

Propane gas

Black & Red

Black & Gold

For parties of 12-25 Guests

For parties of  26-120 Guests 

Hibachi Chef Service

$50.00 Extra for 1/2 hr after the agreed time. Service  include setup and cleanup

A CHEF COOKS FOR 12-20 PEOPLE PER TABLE.
 ADDITIONAL COST FOR ADDITIONAL CHEF.

PRICE IS PER PERSON

Hibachi Catering LA | 951-933-4835 | HibachiCateringLA.com | HibachiCateringLA@gmail.com

SETUP TABLE

White & Gold

White & Turquoise

SETUP COLORS AVAILABLE

Black & Silver

Chair covers

Black & Pink

Black & Navy Blue

Extras

Chef

Server      

Water Glasses / 1pc       

Wine Glasses / 1pc

Sake cups        / porcelain      

Japanese Ramune Soda      

Japanese Green Tea       

Soda 

Water      

Patio Heater & Propane gas 
Setup 24 hrs

Tables




