Menu



All Course meals served with: Steamed Rice, Hibachi Vegetables & Our Signature Sauces (Fried rice \$5.00 extra per person)

COMBINATIONS

Chicken & Shrimp	\$ 63.00 + tax	
NY Steak & Chicken	\$ 66.00 + tax	
NY Steak & Shrimp	\$ 68.00 + tax	
NY Steak ,Chicken & Shrimp	\$ 75.00 + tax	SPECIAL
NY Steak & Lobster	\$ 80.00 + tax	_
Fillet Mignon / 6oz	\$ 67.00 + tax	_
Fillet Mignon & Shrimp	\$ 74.00 + tax	_
Fillet Mignon & Scallops	\$ 77.00 + tax	_
Fillet Mignon & Lobster	\$ 84.00 + tax	_
Fillet Mignon & Salmon	\$ 76.00 + tax	
Fillet Mignon, Chicken & shrimp	\$80.00 + tax	
Rib Eye Sumo / 12 oz	\$ 78.00 + tax	
Rib Eye & Shrimp	\$ 80.00 + tax	
Rib Eye & Scallops	\$ 82.00 + tax	
Rib Eye & Lobster	\$ 85.00 + tax	
Kanji NY Steak,Lobster & Shrimp	\$ 87.00 + tax	_
Chef'S Special	\$ 104.00 + tax	-
Fillet Mignon,Lobster, & Shrimp	-	_
Genki	\$115.00 + tax	
Fillet Mignon,Lobster tail & Scallops		_
HIBACHI DELUXE	\$ 195.00 + tax	_
Japanese A5 Wagyu & Lobster		
Hibachi Vegetarian	\$ 52.00 + tax	

SEAFOOD

Garlic Scallops	\$ 61.00 + tax
Hibachi Shrimp	\$ 58.00 + tax
Seafood Combo	\$ 61.00 + tax
Twin baby lobster	\$ 84.00 + tax
Wild Lobster 10 oz	\$ 99.00 + tax
Seared Ahi tuna	\$ 58.00 + tax

NINJA KIDS (3-12 years)

Chicken & Shrimp	\$ 40.00 + tax	
NY & Chicken	\$ 45.00 + tax	
Ny & Shrimp	\$ 45.00 + tax	

SIDES

Fried Rice	\$ 5.00 + tax
Chicken Fried Rice	\$ 7.00 + tax
House Salad	\$ 6.00 + tax
Miso Soup	\$ 7.00 + tax
Garlic Edamame	\$ 5.00 + tax
Gyoza (3 pc)	\$ 6.00 + tax
Grill Asparagus (3 pc)	\$ 6.00 + tax
Noodles (4oz)	\$ 7.00 + tax
Water Glasses / 1pc	\$ 2.00 + tax
Wine Glasses / 1pc	\$ 2.00 + tax
Sake cups / Ceramic	\$ 2.00 + tax

All Prices are Per person

All Prices are subjet to chance without notice

If you have any food allergies and or special request, please be sure to take note of that before the event.

Hibachi Catering LA | 951-933-4835| HibachiCateringLA.com | HibachiCateringLA@gmail.com

HIBACHI TABLE INCLUDES



A CHEF COOKS FOR 12-20 PEOPLE PER TABLE. ADDITIONAL COST FOR ADDITIONAL CHEF.

Hibachi Chef Service

2 hrs	For parties of 12-25 Guests
-------	-----------------------------

3 hrs For parties of 26-120 Guests

\$50.00 Extra for 1/2 hr after the agreed time. Service include setup and cleanup

SETUP TABLE

Chopsticks

SETUP COLORS AVAILABLE

PRICE IS PER PERSON

Extras

Hibachi Griddles	Black & Red
Propane gas	Black & Gold
Tables	Black & Pink
Chairs	Black & Navy Blue
Tablecloth	Black & Silver
Chair covers	Black & White
Plates	Black & Turquoise
Linen Napkins	White & Red
Forks	White & Pink

White & Turquoise

Black & Red	\$6.00	Chef	\$165.00
Black & Gold	\$6.00	Server	\$135.00
Black & Pink	\$6.00	Water Glasses / 1pc	\$2.00
Black & Navy Blue	\$6.00	Wine Glasses / 1pc	\$2.00
Black & Silver	\$6.00	Sake cups / porcelain	\$1.50
Black & White	\$6.00	Japanese Ramune Soda	\$5.00
Black & Turquoise	\$6.00	Japanese Green Tea	\$5.00
White & Red	\$8.00	Soda	\$4.00
White & Pink	\$8.00	Water	\$2.00
White & Silver	·	Patio Heater & Propane gas	\$80.00
	\$8.00	Setup 24 hrs	\$320.00
White & Gold	\$8.00		

\$8.00